Profec Slussventil segjarn
(GGG40) epoxy belaggning
DN250 DIN flans 16bar DN250
bla PN10 type 301 (0400707)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Funktion

Handtagsfarg

Handtagsmaterial

Material ventil

Spindelmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Min. temp.

Max temperatur

RAL nummer

Flans enligt DIN

Tryck

bla

301

segjarn (GGG40)

epoxy belaggning

handhjul

bla

gjutjarn

gjutjarn EPDM belagt

rostfritt stal

segjarn (GGG40)

NBR

DIN flans

0°C

80°C

RAL5017

DIN 2501/PN10

16 bar

J
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Storlek

Langd

Flans

Yttre @

PCD

Hal

DN250

250 mm

PN10

405 mm

350/355 mm

12

DIMENSIONER

Konstruktionslangd

PCD

Ct-1

din 3352/2c/f4

250 mm

230 mm

350/355 mm

538 mm

370 mm
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Genererad den: 06/11/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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